
Otevřené mistrovství KH kraje v silničním závodě jednotlivců
      Teplice nad Metují 30.5.2012

Absolutní pořadí

 1.   154  Jiří Friedl   1985  muži A   Rubena Specialized   01:08:21.40 

 2.   93   Tomáš Berger   1987  muži A   Carla kupkolo.cz   01:08:23.12 

 3.   100  Michal Kaněra   1986  muži A   GHOST mojekolo   01:08:26.76 

 4.   176  Tomáš Kalojíros   1994  junioři   Bemaniax   01:08:30.01 

 5.   75   Lukáš Čáp   1984  muži A   HSK cycling team   01:08:33.55 

 6.   88   Roman Šťastný   1979  Muži B   Cyklomax   01:08:43.40 

 7.   99   Petr Pilnáček   1982  Muži B   HSK cycling team   01:08:53.12 

 8.   96   Jaruch Lecnar   1983  muži A   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:09:07.51 

 9.   170  Jan Vetterle   1994  junioři   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:09:50.18 

 10  46   Roman Palguta   1977  Muži B   Cyklo Tony   01:09:52.73 

 11  82   Viktror Poslt   1969  Muži C   Axit Vella Racing   01:09:53.64 

 12  52   Petr Holub   1966  Muži C   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:09:57.31 

 13  92   Miloš Janků   1978  Muži B   Carla kupkolo.cz   01:10:01.51 

 14  190  Martin Splítek   1988  muži A   Alpine Pro AuthorTeam   01:10:02.69 

 15  31   Petr Adámek   1993  muži A   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:10:04.96 

 16  39   Jan Podstata   1994  junioři   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:10:14.88 

 17  183  Jiří  Šorm   1997  kadeti   Carla   01:11:07.50 

 18  8   Petr Červený   1979  Muži B   Cyklo Tony   01:11:14.32 

 19  158  Pavel Vít   1971  Muži C   Axit Vella Racing   01:11:15.36 

 20  47   Tomáš Čada   1964  Muži C   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:11:20.84 

 21  19   Ondřej Penc   1977  Muži B   Cyklo Tony   01:11:40.56 

 22  65   Radek Šťastný   1972  Muži C   Cyklo Tony   01:11:43.64 

 23  85   Michal Štarman   1990  muži A   Hermann Irsap   01:11:46.47 

 24  59   Dominik Sádlo   1995  junioři   Apache bike team   01:12:04.54 

 25  186  Lukáš Drejsl   1986  muži A   Giant Pitrs Bikes   01:12:07.14 

 26  174  Radan Černý   1982  Muži B   Hermann IRSAP   01:12:28.22 

 27  40   Lukáš Slavík   1997  kadeti   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:12:32.26 

 28  54   Petr Javůrek   1977  Muži B   Svoboda nad Úpou   01:12:56.49 

 29  48   Véna Hornych   1978  Muži B   Sport Challenge   01:12:58.38 

 30  60   Jiří Pazdera   1976  Muži B   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:13:10.67 

 31  180  Martin Chutný   1991  muži A   HSK Cycling Team   01:13:45.95 

 32  34   Michal Demjanov  1960  Muži D   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:13:49.32 

 33  116  Martin Šupich   1977  Muži B   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:13:50.70 

 34  165  Michal Tomáš   1978  Muži B   Axit Doldy   01:14:23.26 

 35  83   Michal Dyntar   1986  muži A   Kolokrám Alea   01:14:35.25 

 36  78   Jiří Nádvorník   1978  Muži B   HSK cycling team   01:15:34.44 

 37  167  Zdeněk Černý   1990  muži A   Pitrs Bike   01:16:00.63 

 38  162  Ondřej Dudek   1996  kadeti   Bike Apache Úpice   01:16:04.30 

 39  95   David Divíšek   1977  Muži B   INS Náchod   01:16:08.10 

 40  55   Milan Nosek   1964  Muži C   Santini   01:16:11.31 

 41  187  Lukáš Jeřábek   1984  muži A   Axit Doldy   01:16:12.27 

 42  16   Jiří Voňka   1954  Muži D   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:16:17.78 



 43  97   Petr Kohoutek   1975  Muži B   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:16:19.59 

 44  188  Richard Hrzán   1972  Muži C   R2 Sport   01:16:23.68 

 45  36   Vojta Zídka   1960  Muži D   LBC Náchod   01:16:27.70 

 46  7   Petra Tlamková   1982  ženy   BMC   01:16:40.58 

 47  89   Pavel Kaněra   1963  Muži C   Axit Vella Racing   01:16:54.21 

 48  173  Roman  Hanáček   1977  Muži B   HSK Cycling Team   01:18:23.11 

 49  94   Pavel Šturm   1974  Muži B   Hermann Irsap   01:18:24.30 

 50  168  Petr Beneš   1978  Muži B   HSK Cycling Team   01:18:31.71 

 51  32   Jiří Fulka   1960  Muži D   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:18:46.35 

 52  182  Martin Šubr   1997  kadeti   Carla   01:18:54.43 

 53  161  David Pouč   1979  Muži B      01:19:08.54 

 54  999               01:19:15.69 

 55  13   Richard Rus   1967  Muži C   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:19:25.89 

 56  91   David Plný   1993  muži A   Merida racing   01:19:36.83 

 57  70   Elena Vaníčková   1996  kadetky   Remerx Merida Kolín   01:19:53.30 

 58  171  Jitka Pešinová   1975  ženy   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:20:55.15 

 59  185  Jiří Menšík   1974  Muži B   Jasný Sokol   01:21:29.74 

 60  177  Tomáš Kalojíros   1968  Muži C   Bemaniax   01:21:42.55 

 61  160  Radek Pilnáček   1977  Muži B   HSK Cycling Team   01:22:32.46 

 62  63   Jiří Šlégr   1954  Muži D   Autorest Úpice   01:22:33.39 

 63  45   Jan Šplíchal   1983  muži A   TJ Starkoč   01:23:12.97 

 64  189  Andrea Juzová   1995  juniorky   Toyota Dolak MTB   01:24:00.11 

 65  98    Kročil   1974  Muži B   Ádr team   01:25:11.11 

 66  191  Libor Kříž   1978  Muži B      01:25:50.14 

 67  30   Jana Adámková   1996  kadetky   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:26:24.64 

 68  163  Jan Luštinec   1996  kadeti   Bike Apache Úpice   01:26:31.68 

 69  53   Petr Kleiner   1997  kadeti   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:28:32.91 

 70  18   Jaroslav Feist   1969  Muži C   Choustníkovo Hradiště   01:29:51.72 

 71  42   Monika Tučková   1993  ženy   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:29:59.60 

 72  169  Iva Fabiánová   1987  ženy   HSK Cycling Team   01:30:27.58 

 73  43   Zdeněk Hofman   1963  Muži C   Česká Skalice   01:31:27.58 

Kategorie

žákovská trať

1. 9 Schierl Jakub žáci ml. Remerx Merida Kolín 1:12:26

1. 20 Šefcová Káťa žákyně   Apache LOKO Trutnov  1:13:53

2. 10 Mračková Vendula žákyně   Apache LOKO Trutnov  1:15:43

1. 62 Vaníček Šimon žáci st. Remerx Merida Kolín 1:03:21

2. 15 Pekárek Vít žáci st.  Apache LOKO Trutnov  1:03:26

3. 172 Toman Jan žáci st. Carla kupkolo 1:03:28

4. 181 Šturm Matěj žáci st. Dvůr Králové n. L. 1:04:22



1. 33 Benešová Nikol žákyně st. Redpoint Pearl Izumi 1:13:19

Hlavní závod

 1.   189  Andrea Juzová   1995  juniorky   Toyota Dolak MTB   01:24:00.11 

 1.   176  Tomáš Kalojíros   1994  junioři   Bemaniax   01:08:30.01 

 2.   170  Jan Vetterle   1994  junioři   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:09:50.18 

 3.   39   Jan Podstata   1994  junioři   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:10:14.88 

 4.   59   Dominik Sádlo   1995  junioři   Apache bike team   01:12:04.54 

 1.   183  Jiří  Šorm   1997  kadeti   Carla   01:11:07.50 

 2.   40   Lukáš Slavík   1997  kadeti   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:12:32.26 

 3.   162  Ondřej Dudek   1996  kadeti   Bike Apache Úpice   01:16:04.30 

 4.   182  Martin Šubr   1997  kadeti   Carla   01:18:54.43 

 5.   163  Jan Luštinec   1996  kadeti   Bike Apache Úpice   01:26:31.68 

 6.   53   Petr Kleiner   1997  kadeti   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:28:32.91 

 1.   70   Elena Vaníčková   1996  kadetky   Remerx Merida Kolín   01:19:53.30 

 2.   30   Jana Adámková   1996  kadetky   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:26:24.64 

 1.   154  Jiří Friedl   1985  muži A   Rubena Specialized   01:08:21.40 

 2.   93   Tomáš Berger   1987  muži A   Carla kupkolo.cz   01:08:23.12 

 3.   100  Michal Kaněra   1986  muži A   GHOST mojekolo   01:08:26.76 

 4.   75   Lukáš Čáp   1984  muži A   HSK cycling team   01:08:33.55 

 5.   96   Jaruch Lecnar   1983  muži A   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:09:07.51 

 6.   190  Martin Splítek   1988  muži A   Alpine Pro AuthorTeam   01:10:02.69 

 7.   31   Petr Adámek   1993  muži A   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:10:04.96 

 8.   85   Michal Štarman   1990  muži A   Hermann Irsap   01:11:46.47 

 9.   186  Lukáš Drejsl   1986  muži A   Giant Pitrs Bikes   01:12:07.14 

 10  180  Martin Chutný   1991  muži A   HSK Cycling Team   01:13:45.95 

 11  83   Michal Dyntar   1986  muži A   Kolokrám Alea   01:14:35.25 

 12  167  Zdeněk Černý   1990  muži A   Pitrs Bike   01:16:00.63 

 13  187  Lukáš Jeřábek   1984  muži A   Axit Doldy   01:16:12.27 

 14  91   David Plný   1993  muži A   Merida racing   01:19:36.83 

 15  45   Jan Šplíchal   1983  muži A   TJ Starkoč   01:23:12.97 

 1.   88   Roman Šťastný   1979  Muži B   Cyklomax   01:08:43.40 

 2.   99   Petr Pilnáček   1982  Muži B   HSK cycling team   01:08:53.12 

 3.   46   Roman Palguta   1977  Muži B   Cyklo Tony   01:09:52.73 

 4.   92   Miloš Janků   1978  Muži B   Carla kupkolo.cz   01:10:01.51 

 5.   8   Petr Červený   1979  Muži B   Cyklo Tony   01:11:14.32 

 6.   19   Ondřej Penc   1977  Muži B   Cyklo Tony   01:11:40.56 

 7.   174  Radan Černý   1982  Muži B   Hermann IRSAP   01:12:28.22 

 8.   54   Petr Javůrek   1977  Muži B   Svoboda nad Úpou   01:12:56.49 



 9.   48   Véna Hornych   1978  Muži B   Sport Challenge   01:12:58.38 

 10  60   Jiří Pazdera   1976  Muži B   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:13:10.67 

 11  116  Martin Šupich   1977  Muži B   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:13:50.70 

 12  165  Michal Tomáš   1978  Muži B   Axit Doldy   01:14:23.26 

 13  78   Jiří Nádvorník   1978  Muži B   HSK cycling team   01:15:34.44 

 14  95   David Divíšek   1977  Muži B   INS Náchod   01:16:08.10 

 15  97   Petr Kohoutek   1975  Muži B   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:16:19.59 

 16  173  Roman  Hanáček   1977  Muži B   HSK Cycling Team   01:18:23.11 

 17  94   Pavel Šturm   1974  Muži B   Hermann Irsap   01:18:24.30 

 18  168  Petr Beneš   1978  Muži B   HSK Cycling Team   01:18:31.71 

 19  161  David Pouč   1979  Muži B      01:19:08.54 

 20  185  Jiří Menšík   1974  Muži B   Jasný Sokol   01:21:29.74 

 21  160  Radek Pilnáček   1977  Muži B   HSK Cycling Team   01:22:32.46 

 22  98    Kročil   1974  Muži B   Ádr team   01:25:11.11 

 23  191  Libor Kříž   1978  Muži B      01:25:50.14 

 1.   82   Viktror Poslt   1969  Muži C   Axit Vella Racing   01:09:53.64 

 2.   52   Petr Holub   1966  Muži C   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:09:57.31 

 3.   158  Pavel Vít   1971  Muži C   Axit Vella Racing   01:11:15.36 

 4.   47   Tomáš Čada   1964  Muži C   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:11:20.84 

 5.   65   Radek Šťastný   1972  Muži C   Cyklo Tony   01:11:43.64 

 6.   55   Milan Nosek   1964  Muži C   Santini   01:16:11.31 

 7.   188  Richard Hrzán   1972  Muži C   R2 Sport   01:16:23.68 

 8.   89   Pavel Kaněra   1963  Muži C   Axit Vella Racing   01:16:54.21 

 9.   13   Richard Rus   1967  Muži C   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:19:25.89 

 10  177  Tomáš Kalojíros   1968  Muži C   Bemaniax   01:21:42.55 

 11  18   Jaroslav Feist   1969  Muži C   Choustníkovo Hradiště   01:29:51.72 

 12  43   Zdeněk Horman   1963  Muži C   Česká Skalice   01:31:27.58 

 1.   34   Michal Demjanovič   1960  Muži D   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:13:49.32 

 2.   16   Jiří Voňka   1954  Muži D   Apache LOKO Trutnov   01:16:17.78 

 3.   36   Vojta Zídka   1960  Muži D   LBC Náchod   01:16:27.70 

 4.   32   Jiří Fulka   1960  Muži D   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:18:46.35 

 5.   63   Jiří Šlégr   1954  Muži D   Autorest Úpice   01:22:33.39 

 1.   7   Petra Tlamková   1982  ženy   BMC   01:16:40.58 

 2.   171  Jitka Pešinová   1975  ženy   Redpoint Pearl Izumi   01:20:55.15 

 3.   42   Monika Tučková   1993  ženy   Giant Pítrs bikes   01:29:59.60 

 4.   169  Iva Fabiánová   1987  ženy   HSK Cycling Team   01:30:27.58 


